
 

Hilltop Action Coalition 

Community Calendar 
As of February 13, 2020 

 

Know something important happening in your community?   

Let HAC know and we’ll add it to the calendar! 

 

-------------------------- FEBRUARY 2020 ----------------------------- 
 

Feb 11 thru Mar 15 – Men of Change 10:00am-5:00pm 

(Washington State History Museum, 1911 Pacific Ave) 
 

Feb 18 & 25 – Tuesday – Tech Time at the Library 4:00pm-

6:00pm (Tacoma Public Library Main Branch, 1102 Tacoma 

Ave S) 
 

Feb 19 & 26 – Wednesday – Free AARP Tax Assistance 12-

4pm (Tacoma Public Library Moore Branch215 S 56th ST) 
 

Feb 14 – Friday – Valentine’s Day 
 

Feb 15 & 22 – Saturday - NASA Roads to Mars Challenge – 

Drone & Lego Mindstorms 10:00am-11:30am Tacoma Public 

Library Main Branch ages 9-14 – register at 

http://bit.ly/2NirsYE, 1102 Tacoma Ave S) 
 

Feb 17 – Monday – President’s Day (No HAC Mtg – 

rescheduled to February 24th) 
 

Feb 17 – Monday – African American Legislative Day-Pierce 

County 9:00am-3:00am (416 Sid Snyder Ave SW, Olympia) 
 

Feb 18 – Tue – People’s Center Steering Committee Meeting 

5-6:30pm (People’s Community Center, 1602 MLK Jr Way) 
 

Feb 18 – Tue – 2nd Cycle Volunteer Orientation 6:00pm-

7:00pm (1205 MLK Jr Way) 
 

Feb 19 – Wed – Public Hearing on Tacoma Housing 5:30pm-

7:00pm (Tacoma Municipal Bldg., 747 Market ST, Room 345) 
 

Feb 20 – Thursday – Hilltop Business Association Meeting 8-

9:00am (Allen AME Church, 1223 MLK Jr Way) 
 

Feb 20 – Thursday – Tacoma Human Rights Commission Mtg 

5:30-7:30pm (747 Market ST Room 243) 
 

Feb 21 – Friday – Black History Celebration 6:00pm-8:00pm 

(The People’s Community Center, 1602 MLK Jr Way) 
 

Feb 22 – Saturday – Underground Tacoma (not a tour) 

2:30pm-3:45pm (Tacoma Public Library, 1102 Tacoma Ave S) 
 

Feb 24 – Monday – William Factory: Small Business & 

Entrepreneurship Workshops 3:00pm-6:00pm (Tacoma 

Community College, 6501 S 19th ST, Free Tickets at Eventbrite) 
 

Feb 24 – Monday - HAC Monthly Community Meeting 6-7pm 

(Hilltop Regional Health Center - Conf Rm on MLK Jr Way) 
 

Feb 24 – Monday - HAC Neighborhood Leaders Meeting 

7:30-8:30pm (HAC Office, 1116 Earnest S Brazill ST) 
 

Feb 25 – Tuesday – Dungeons & Dragons (D&D) for Teens 12 

to 18 5:00pm-7:30pm (Tacoma Public Library Main Branch, 

1102 Tacoma Ave S) 
 

Feb 27 – Thursday – Hilltop Library Planning Committee 

6:00pm-7:30pm (Hilltop Regional Health Center Conference 

Room, 1204 MLK Jr Way) 
 

Feb 28 – Friday – February Winter Warmer 6:00pm-9:00pm 

(Hilltop Artists, 602 N Sprague ST) 
 

Feb 29 – Saturday – Hilltop Healthy Kids & Family Carnival 

12:00pm-4:00pm (People’s Community Center, 1602 MLK Jr 

Way, Boardroom) 

 

---------------------------- MARCH 2020 ------------------------------- 
 

Mar 3, 10 & 17 – Tuesday – Tech Time at the Library 

4:00pm-6:00pm (Tacoma Public Library Main Branch, 1102 

Tacoma Ave S) 
 

Mar 3 & 17 – Tue – 2nd Cycle Volunteer Orientation 6:00pm-

7:00pm (1205 MLK Jr Way) 
 

Mar 4 – Wednesday –Tacoma 2020 State of the City Address 

with Mayor Woodards 6:30pm-8:00pm (Mount Tahoma High 

School, 4634 S 74th ST, FREE Tickets at Eventbrite) 
 

Mar 5 – Thursday – Central Neighborhood Council Meeting 

7:00pm-8:30pm (Tacoma Nature Center, 1919 S Tyler ST) 
 

Mar 6 – Friday – Tacoma Pierce County People First 2-3pm 

(Partnerships for Action Voices for Empowerment, 6316 S 12th ST) 
 

Mar 6 – Friday – LTAB- Tacoma 2020 College Indy Slam! 

6:30-9:00pm (King’s Books, 2018 St. Helen’s Ave) 
 

Mar 7 – Saturday – William Factory: Small Business & 

Entrepreneurship Workshops 1:00pm-4:00pm (Tacoma 

Community College, 6501 S 19th ST, Free Tickets at Eventbrite) 
 

Mar 10 – Tuesday –Tacoma City Council Meeting with 

Citizen’s Forum 5-7:00pm (Tacoma Municipal Building, 747 

Market ST, City Council Chamber) 
 

Mar 10 – Tuesday – 253 Find Your Dream 6:30pm (Eastside 

Community Center, 1721 E 56th ST, for Middle School students) 
 

Mar 11 – Wed – New Tacoma Neighborhood Council Mtg 

5:30pm-7pm (TPD Central Substation, 1524 MLK Jr Way) 
 

Mar 11 – Wednesday – LTAB-Tacoma 2020 Prelims Bout #1 

6:30-9:00pm (King’s Books, 2018 St. Helen’s Ave) 
 

Mar 14 – Saturday – South Sound Sustainability Expo-2020 

10:00am-3:00pm (Center for Urban Waters, 326 East D ST) 
 

Mar 17 – Tue – People’s Center Steering Committee Meeting 

5-6:30pm (People’s Community Center, 1602 MLK Jr Way) 
 

Mar 17 – Tue – People’s Center Steering Committee Meeting 

5-6:30pm (People’s Community Center, 1602 MLK Jr Way) 
 

Mar 18 – Wed – A Currently Secret Show to benefit out 

Unsheltered Neighbors 5:30-8:00pm (Honey at Alma Matter, 

1322 Fawcett Ave) 
 

Mar 19 – Thursday – Hilltop Business Association Meeting 8-

9:00am (Allen AME Church, 1223 MLK Jr Way) 
 

Mar 19 – Thursday – Tacoma Human Rights Commission 

Mtg 5:30-7:30pm (747 Market ST Room 243) 
 

Mar 23 – Monday - HAC Monthly Community Meeting 6:00-

7pm (Hilltop Regional Health Ctr - Conf Rm on MLK Jr Way) 
 

Mar 26 – Thursday – Hilltop Library Planning Committee 

6:00pm-7:30pm (Hilltop Regional Health Center Conference 

Room, 1204 MLK Jr Way) 
 

Mar 28 – Saturday – T-Town City Services Expo 2020: Play 

Explore Learn 10am-3pm (Tacoma Dome, 2727 East D ST) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

HAC Office Hours Mon-Fri  

 10am-2pm 

(253) 442-8848 

1116 Earnest S. Brazill ST 

 Tacoma, WA 98405 

www.hilltopactioncoalition.org 

hacoffice15@gmail.com 

http://bit.ly/2NirsYE
http://www.hilltopactioncoalition.org/
mailto:hacoffice15@gmail.com


 

 

                                               Keep up with the HACtion – Visit our Facebook 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Office Hours: 10:00am-2:00pm Monday thru Friday   

(253) 442-8848 

1116 Earnest S. Brazill ST, Tacoma, WA 98405 

www.hilltopactioncoalition.org - hacoffice15@gmail.com 
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